
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER

KLS5-SMD2920    (SMD 2920 PTC RESETTABLE FUSE)

Product NO.:  KLS5-SMD2920-030L

Series No.

All specification  & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS  sales  represesntative for update information

SMD PTC RESETTABLE FUSE

   ORDER INFORMATION

Terminal Pad Solderability:
Meets EIA Specification RS186-9E

And ANSI/J-STD-002 Category 3.

Terminal Pad Materials:

Tin-plated Nickel-Copper

Lead-Free, RoHS Compliant

Marking:

             α       Alpha Logo
         050L    Part Identification

Size   mils 2920 Current   0.30A   

Ⅴ

SMD2920-030L

SMD2920-050L

SMD2920-075L

SMD2920-100L

SMD2920-125L

SMD2920-150L

SMD2920-185L

SMD2920-200L

SMD2920-250L

SMD2920-260L

SMD2920-300L

SMD2920-030L

SMD2920-050L

SMD2920-075L

SMD2920-100L

SMD2920-125L

SMD2920-150L

SMD2920-185L

SMD2920-200L

SMD2920-250L

SMD2920-260L

SMD2920-300L

SMD2920-300L-6V
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